Electrical TransducersElectrical Transducers
Bazargani1
Typewritten Text
2012-Z-104A
Redef ine Innovat ive Meter ing
ELECTRICAL TRANSDUCER
1. Transducers for AC Current & Voltage
2. Transducers for Frequency.

AC/DC
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER EXAMPLE:
Redef ine Innovat ive Meter ing
	2012-Z-GCA-Ziegler-GeneralCatalog(2012)
	Analog Panel Meters
	SECTION INDEX
	ZIEGLER ANALOGUE PANEL METERS
	Moving Iron Panel Mount Analog MetersWith Interchangeable Scales
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analog MetersWith Interchangeable Scales
	The Moving Coil, Rectifier AnalogueMeter DG 48,72,96,144mm, for themeasurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	The Moving Coil, Rectifier AnalogueMeter DG 48,72,96,144mm, for themeasurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	Moving Coil Panel Mount AnaloguePower Factor Meters with Built -inTransducer
	Moving coil panel mount analogueWatt meters with built-in transducer
	Analogue Maximum Demand Ammeterwith Bimetallic Movement
	2 IN 1 Pointer Type Analogue Panel Meters
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analog MetersWith Interchangeable Scales
	The moving coil, rectifier analoguemeter DGL 48, 72, 96,144mm, for themeasurement of AC, Current & Voltage